
Number of Students enrolled in the Yoga as a trans-disciplinary courses offered in the last five years (2017-2022) 

2017-2018 2018-2019 Total 2019-2020 
Prgrams 

BPES (Bachelor of Physical 
Education and Sports) 
BSc Hons. Biological Science 

BA (Hons.) Darshan with Yoga 
Bachelor of Naturopathy and Yogic 
Sciences (BNYS) 

M.A. Psychology with 
specialization in Clinical 

Psychology 
MA (Travel & Tourism 

Management) 
|Total Students per year 

22 

13 

4 

22 

0 

0 

Total 

44 

13 

4 

70 

21 

24 

4 

4 

Grand Total of the students for all five years from 2017-2022 

21 

ersity 

86 

0 

37 

13 

144 

ariav2 

16 

12 

4 

3 

16 

Total 

118 

49 

7 

182 

2020-2021 Total 2021-2022 

13 
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18 

13 

6 
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10 
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15 

20 
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8 

0 

15 
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Total 

76 

66 

45 

202 

22 

411 

1005 
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10 
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12 
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17 

Students enrolled in the various programs of the university from 2017-2022 
Session 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 B.Sc Yoga Science 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 
2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2017-2018 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

2018-2019 
2018-2019 

Session 

2019-2020 

BA (Yoga Science) 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

BPES 

2019-2020 

M.A. Yoga Science 

M.Sc. Yoga Science 
M.A. Psychology 
M.A. English 
M.A. Tourism 

2018-2019 B.Sc Yoga Science 

2018-2019 BPES 

P.G.D.Y.H.&CT 

P.G.D. Yoga Science 
P.G.D. Panchkarma 

B.A. Dharshan 

B.A. Vyakaranam 
M.A. Dharshan 

M.A. Sanskrit (Litrature) 
One Year Bridge Course 
|Six Month Yoga Certificate Course 
PG Diploma Hindustani Music 
Certificate Course D.H.M. 

Ph.D Yoga Science 
Ph.D Sanskrit 

2018-2019 | Diploma Hindustani Music 

M.Phil 

BA (Yoga Science) 

M.A. Yoga Science 
|M.Sc. Yoga Science 

2018-2019 P.G.D Vedic Dharshan 

M.A. Psychology 
M.A. English 

P.G.D.Y.H.&CT 

P.G.D. Yoga Science 

B.A. Dharshan 

B.A. Vyakaranam 

MA. Sanskrit (Litrature) 
M.A. Sanskrit (Vyakaran) 
One Year Bridge Course 
Ph.D Yoga Science 

BA (Yoga Science) 
B.Sc Yoga Science 

BPES 

M.A. Yoga Science 

Avers 

War ) 

Total : 

Total : 

Boys 
36 

53 

6 

35 

18 

2 

10 

24 

11 

20 

29 

9 

2 

2 

15 

284 

22 

30 

20 

13 

1 

1 

15 

6 

23 

29 

10 

3 

8 

198 

20 

24 

10 

17 

Girls 

53 

48 

16 

49 

46 

2 

7 

32 

3 

2 

22 

21 

1 

10 

16 

11 

2 

1 

355 

35 

30 

13 

30 

20 

3 

1 

11 

16 

10 

1 

13 

3 

10 

0 

7 

1 

204 

42 

31 

6 

26 

Total 

89 

101 

22 

84 

64 

9 

2 

17 

56 

13 

42 

9 

3 

50 

10 

12 

18 

26 

2 

1 

639 

57 

60 

21 

50 

33 

4 

1 

12 

31 

16 

24 

22 

32 

20 

3 

15 

1 

402 

62 

55 

16 

43 
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17 
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19 
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2 
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11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1 

2 
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2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 
2019-2020 

2019-2020 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2020-2021 
2020-2021 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 
2021-2022 
2021-2022 
2021-2022 
2021-2022 
2021-2022 
2021-2022 

M.Sc. Yoga Science 
M.A. Psychology 
M.A. Travel and Tourism Management 
P.G.D.Y.H.&CT 

P.G.D. Yoga Science 
Diploma Hindustani Music 
B.A. Dharshan 

B.A. Vyakaranam 
P.G.D Vedic Dharshan 

M.A. Sanskrit (Litrature) 
M.A. Sanskrit (Vyakaran) 

MA Dharshan 
One Year Bridge Course 
Ph.D Yoga Science 
Ph.D. Sanskrit 

Ph.D. Psychology 
D.Lit. 

B.Sc. Yoga Science 
BA Yoga Science 
B.Sc. (Hons) Biological Science 
PG Diploma in Yoga Health & Cultural Toursim 
PG Diploma in Yoga & Ayurveda 
PG Diploma in Yoga Science 

|MA Psychology with Specialization in Clinical Psycho 
Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports 
M.Sc. Yoga Science 
MA Yoga Science 
Musics 

B.A (Honours) Dharshan 
B.A. Sanskrit (Vyakaran) 
MA. Sanskrit (Shahitya) 

M.A. Sanskrit (Vyakaran) 
M.A. Darshan (Philosophy) 

One Year Bridge Course 
Ph.D. Yoga Science 

B.Sc. Yoga Science 
|BA Yoga Science 
B.Sc. (Hons) Biological Science 
Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports 
B.A. (Honours) Dharshan 
B.A. Sanskrit (Vyakaran) 
BNYS (5&1/2 Yrs,.) 
MA Yoga Science 

rsity 

ericwe 

Total : 

kapiaz 

Total : 212 

12 

22 

13 

10 

11 

23 
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2 

10 

25 

7 

28 
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3 

5 

11 

9 

9 

16 

2 

6 

26 

17 

41 

3 

13 

15 

12 

14 

31 

26 

49 

192 

2 

2 

196 

2 
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8 

41 

48 
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5 

10 

15 

22 

13 

27 

46 

5 

46 

16 

64 

12 

12 

2 

6 

227 

52 

4 

50 

6 
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2 

6 

24 

35 

26 

12 

24 

27 

4 

16 

19 

12 

7 

408 

66 

76 

3 

18 

| 

1 

13 

43 

13 

72 

20 

10 

5 

3 

15 

72 

6 

17 

15 

81 

2 

12 

32 

101 

8 

419 

105 
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2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 
2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 

2021-2022 
2021-2022 

2021-2022 

M.Sc. Yoga Science 
MA Psychology with Specialization in Clinical Psycho 
M.A. Sanskrit (Shahitya) 
MA. Sanskrit (Vyakaran) 

M.A. Darshan (Philosophy) 
PG Diploma in Yoga Health & Cultural Toursim 

PG Diploma in Yoga & Ayurveda 
PG Diploma in Yoga Science 
DYSC (1 Yr) 
DNYT (1 Yr.) 
Musics 

One Year Bridge Course 
Ph.D. Yoga Science 

Ph.D Philosophy 

i 
anja 

JE 

Total : 

9 

2 

0 

6 

16 

0 

6 

5 

2 

36 

4 

4 

4 

1 

268 

19 

1 

7 

2 

3 

9 

9 

30 

354 

28 

DEAN 
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3 

15 

14 

11 

66 
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